leyou's fall 2009 schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:15
09:00

09:15
10:00

10:15
11:00

11:15
12:00

12:15
13:00

13:15
14:00

14:15
15:00

15:15
16:00

16:15
17:00

17:15
18:00

18:15
19:00

19:15
20:00

TTM4110

Forelesning

EL6

TDT4237

@ving
S4

TTM4105

@ving
EL5

TMAA4155

Forelesning

F2

TTM4105

Forelesning

EL2

TTM4110

@ving
EL3

TTM4150

Forelesning

EL1

TMA4155

@ving
F2

TDT4237

Forelesning

H3

TMA4155

Forelesning
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ntnu.1024.no




